

Civ. DJ No. 510/24
Rajesh Bhandari Vs Raman Bhandari
CNR No. DLWTO1-005477-2024

01.07.2024

Fresh suit has been received by way of assignment on E-portal of the court. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Hard copy of the plaint alongwith accompanied documents has not been filed.

Put up for further proceedings on 20.08.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 01.07.2024.